Crossed Roller Bearings
HIWIN GmbH
Brücklesbünd 1
D-77654 Offenburg
Phone +49 (0) 7 81 9 32 78 - 0
Telefax +49 (0) 7 81 9 32 78 - 90

Spacer
9CRB-02-6-EN-2002-K
2.4 Order code for crossed roller bearings
Series:
CRBA: With split outer ring
CRBB: With split inner ring
CRBC: With solid inner and outer ring
CRBD: With split outer ring and mounting flange
CRBE:  With solid inner and outer ring and mounting flange
CRBX: Customer specific model
Accuracy class:
P2: CRBA, CRBB, CRBC, CRBE
P4: CRBA, CRBB, CRBC 3), CRBD, CRBE 3)
P5: CRBA 3), CRBB 3), CRBD 3)
Preload:
C8: Preloaded (standard), see Table 2.12
C1: Slight play
Seals:
WW:  Seals grinding on both sides (standard)
NN: Open type without sealsMounting holes:
Without: No mounting holes 1)
A:  Threaded holes on the inner ring, countersunk holes on the outer ring 2)
B:  Countersunk holes on the inner and outer ring, same alignment 2)
C:  Countersunk holes on the inner and outer ring, alignment in opposite directions 2)
Bearing inner diameter
Bearing width
CRBD 080 22 A WW C8 P5
1) For CRBA, CRBB, CRBC, CRBX
2) For CRBD, CRBE, CRBX
3) Standard
2.5 Crossed roller bearings series
Split
outer ring
Inner ring
CRBA
Split
Inner ring
Outer ring
CRBB
Inner ring
Outer ring
CRBC
Split outer ring
Mounting hole
Inner ring
CRBD
Outer ring
Mounting hole
Inner ring
CRBE
CRBA: Series with split outer ring
Consists of an inner ring and a two-part outer ring and is suitable for inner ring
rotation.
CRBB: Series with split inner ring
Consists of an outer ring and a two-part inner ring and is suitable for outer ring
rotation.
CRBC: Series with solid outer and inner ring
Consists of an inner ring and an outer ring and is suitable for inner and outer ring
rotation.
CRBD: Series with split outer ring and mounting flange
Consists of an inner ring and a two-part outer ring with mounting holes. The bearing
can be fitted directly via the mounting holes and is suitable for inner ring rotation
CRBE: Series with solid inner and outer ring and mounting flange
Consists of an inner ring and an outer ring with mounting holes. The model can be
fitted directly via the mounting holes and is suitable for inner and outer ring rotation.
CRBX: Series for custom assemblies
These bearings are manufactured to the customer’s specific requirements. Also
individual surface treatment is possible.
Crossed Roller Bearings
General information
10
2.6 Seals
Bearings fitted with seals grinding on both sides effectively prevent foreign bodies